
2012 Queensland Sprint Championships Saturday, 21 January 2012

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 Male Open K1 1000 Heat 1

1 02.01 Cooke, Lachlan Bayswater 2  3:42.05   0.00  +0.00
2 02.15 Dallos, Zsolt Kawana Waters 8  3:43.20   1.15  +1.15
3 02.13 Wilkinson, Glenn Kawana Waters 6  3:43.59   0.39  +1.54
4 02.17 Feathery, James New Zealand 1  3:44.52   0.93  +2.47
5 02.09 Ripamonti, Nicola Italy 4  3:46.73   2.21  +4.68
6 02.16 Gardner, Neil Kawana Waters 3  3:50.20   3.47  +8.15

02.22 Vesely, Mario Direct Members 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4,5->Semi-Final (Race's 10,11); + Fastest Other Crew

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 Male Open K1 1000 Heat 2

1 02.10 Colombi, Mattia Italy 3  3:39.73   0.00  +0.00
2 02.03 Sloss, Dane Gold Coast 7  3:42.30   2.57  +2.57
3 02.19 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga 2  3:42.88   0.58  +3.15
4 02.14 Hardy, Pierce Kawana Waters 8  3:43.86   0.98  +4.13
5 02.12 Bolton, Nicholas Kawana Waters 1  3:44.27   0.41  +4.54
6 02.21 Stowe, Mark St George 6  3:45.95   1.68  +6.22
7 02.23 Booth, Daniel Direct Members 9  3:54.00   8.05 +14.27

02.05 Smith, Tate Gold Coast 4         
02.04 Simpson, Joel Gold Coast 5 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4,5->Semi-Final (Race's 10,11); + Fastest Other Crew

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 3 Male Open K1 1000 Heat 3

1 02.11 Benassi, Maximilian Italy 2  3:36.03   0.00  +0.00
2 02.07 Wycherley, Paul Great Britain 3  3:37.93   1.90  +1.90
3 02.08 Ricchetti, Alberto Italy 5  3:39.86   1.93  +3.83
4 02.02 Wilkinson, Dane Currumbin Creek 6  3:42.88   3.02  +6.85
5 02.18 Armstrong, Steve New Zealand 1  3:44.57   1.69  +8.54
6 02.06 Murphy, Aaron Gold Coast 4  3:48.93   4.36 +12.90
7 02.24 Burns, Tom Direct Members 8  4:04.57  15.64 +28.54

02.20 Dawe, Nick Southside Paddlers 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4,5->Semi-Final (Race's 10,11); + Fastest Other Crew

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 Female Open K1 1000 Heat 1

1 16.03 Jenkins, Kristina Currumbin Creek 1  4:05.60   0.00  +0.00
2 16.11 McArthur, Catherine Patterson Lakes 4  4:05.85   0.25  +0.25
3 16.04 Lehaci, Ana Gold Coast 8  4:06.54   0.69  +0.94
4 16.08 Prior, Maddison Illawarra 6  4:07.31   0.77  +1.71
5 16.01 Fraser, Tegan Bendigo 2  4:07.95   0.64  +2.35
6 16.15 Archer, Marianne New Zealand 3  4:13.65   5.70  +8.05

16.13 Howcroft, Coco Sunshine Coast 5 SCRATCHED
16.12 Ten-Tye, Keren Sunshine Coast 7 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 16); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Female Open K1 1000 Heat 2

1 16.14 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast 5  4:06.50   0.00  +0.00
2 16.10 Fogarty, Lyndsie Nerang River 1  4:17.35  10.85 +10.85
3 16.02 Birch, Lynwen Currumbin Creek 3  4:18.54   1.19 +12.04
4 16.06 Bews, Emily Geelong 8  4:21.88   3.34 +15.38
5 16.16 Gafni, Adi Kawana Waters 4  4:23.11   1.23 +16.61
6 16.05 Ethell, Heleena Currumbin Creek 2  4:25.05   1.94 +18.55
7 16.09 St Hill, Eliza Ivanhoe 6  4:27.87   2.82 +21.37

16.07 McGrath, Kate Gold Coast 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 16); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Male Under 23 K1 1000 Direct Final

1 03.05 Stenlake, Timothy Indooroopilly 4  3:43.65   0.00  +0.00
2 03.06 Kirby, Nicholas Kawana Waters 5  3:47.52   3.87  +3.87
3 03.04 Murphy, Jack Gold Coast 3  3:50.65   3.13  +7.00
4 03.07 Fort, Alex New Zealand 2  3:56.83   6.18 +13.18
5 03.01 Crouch, Joshua Currumbin Creek 8  4:01.74   4.91 +18.09
6 03.09 McAleenan, Kurt Sunshine Coast 1  4:07.96   6.22 +24.31
7 03.02 McAleenan, Andrew Kawana Waters 6  4:12.18   4.22 +28.53

03.08 Newing, Joshua Great Britain 7 DNS: Late

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 Male Under 18 K1 1000 Heat 1

1 04.10 Wood, Jordan Gold Coast 3  3:46.08   0.00  +0.00
2 04.13 Elford, Peter Sunshine Coast 2  3:52.52   6.44  +6.44
3 04.05 MacKenzie-Templar, Alexander Currumbin Creek 6  3:57.02   4.50 +10.94
4 04.11 Stafford-Smith, Mac Currumbin Creek 5  4:03.33   6.31 +17.25
5 04.08 McAteer, Michael Currumbin Creek 4  4:05.02   1.69 +18.94
6 04.09 Green, Cameron Direct Members 1  4:13.87   8.85 +27.79

04.02 Barter, Lachlan Currumbin Creek 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 14); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 Male Under 18 K1 1000 Heat 2

1 04.14 Wagner, Nickolas James Sunshine Coast 3  3:55.92   0.00  +0.00
2 04.12 Collins, Jeremy Nerang River 2  3:57.02   1.10  +1.10
3 04.01 Clark, Jordan Currumbin Creek 4  4:03.11   6.09  +7.19
4 04.04 Ross, Daniel Currumbin Creek 5  4:09.31   6.20 +13.39
5 04.03 rogers, jye Currumbin Creek 6  4:11.12   1.81 +15.20

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 14); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Male Under 16 C2 1000 Final

1 26.01 Tucker, Rhys Brothers
Sheppard, Sam Brothers

1  5:15.19   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Male Under 14 K2 1000 Final

1 12.01 Jones-Rew, Joshua Kawana Waters
Castles, Travis Kawana Waters

4  4:52.01   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Male Under 12 K2 1000 Final

13.01 Bancroft, Lachlan Sunshine Coast
Bancroft, Macklin Sunshine Coast

7 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Male Open K1 1000 Semi-Final 1

1 02.11 Benassi, Maximilian Italy 4  3:37.57   0.00  +0.00
2 02.08 Ricchetti, Alberto Italy 6  3:38.99   1.42  +1.42
3 02.01 Cooke, Lachlan Bayswater 5  3:40.09   1.10  +2.52
4 02.09 Ripamonti, Nicola Italy 8  3:41.33   1.24  +3.76
5 02.13 Wilkinson, Glenn Kawana Waters 2  3:42.10   0.77  +4.53
6 02.03 Sloss, Dane Gold Coast 3  3:42.56   0.46  +4.99
7 02.18 Armstrong, Steve New Zealand 1  3:52.70  10.14 +15.13

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 19); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Male Open K1 1000 Semi-Final 2

1 02.07 Wycherley, Paul Great Britain 3  3:34.22   0.00  +0.00
2 02.10 Colombi, Mattia Italy 4  3:34.93   0.71  +0.71
3 02.02 Wilkinson, Dane Currumbin Creek 1  3:35.96   1.03  +1.74
4 02.15 Dallos, Zsolt Kawana Waters 5  3:36.92   0.96  +2.70
5 02.19 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga 6  3:37.57   0.65  +3.35
6 02.17 Feathery, James New Zealand 2  3:40.28   2.71  +6.06
7 02.21 Stowe, Mark St George 8  3:49.83   9.55 +15.61

02.14 Hardy, Pierce Kawana Waters 7 DISQUALIFIED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 19); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Female Under 18/Under 16 K2 1000 Direct Final

1 20.03 Tobitt, Gabriella CCCC
Howcroft, Coco SCKC

 (U18) 4  4:01.57   0.00  +0.00

2 20.02 Sterry, Chloe CCCC
Leaver, Ellie CCCC

 (U18) 3  4:06.11   4.54  +4.54

3 20.05 Jones, Jordan Lee SCKC
McAleenan, Tara SCKC

 (U18) 6  4:15.86   9.75 +14.29

4 20.01 Burgess, Emma ACD
Mitchell, Kristy CCCC

 (U18) 2  4:16.76   0.90 +15.19

5 20.04 Short, Abbie ACD
Short, Christie ACD

 (U16) 5  4:33.93  17.17 +32.36

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Male Open C2 1000 Direct Final

1 25.01 Haas, Alexander Brothers
Donaghey, Jake Brothers

8  3:54.77   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 Male Under 14 K1 1000 Final

1 06.01 Jones-Rew, Joshua Kawana Waters 1  5:08.02   0.00  +0.00
2 06.02 Castles, Travis Kawana Waters 2  5:15.40   7.38  +7.38
3 06.04 Bancroft, Lachlan Sunshine Coast 4  5:45.03  29.63 +37.01
4 06.03 Bednall, Darcy Wynnum Redlands 3  5:45.38   0.35 +37.36

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 Male Under 16 C1 1000 Final

1 24.01 Greathead, George Brothers 7  5:54.69   0.00  +0.00
2 24.02 Sheppard, Sam Brothers 6  6:17.03  22.34 +22.34

24.03 Tucker, Rhys Brothers 5 DID NOT FINISH

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 Male Under 18 K1 1000 Final

1 04.10 Wood, Jordan Gold Coast 4  3:48.52   0.00  +0.00
2 04.13 Elford, Peter Sunshine Coast 6  3:56.12   7.60  +7.60
3 04.14 Wagner, Nickolas James Sunshine Coast 5  3:57.24   1.12  +8.72
4 04.12 Collins, Jeremy Nerang River 3  3:57.87   0.63  +9.35
5 04.05 MacKenzie-Templar, Alexander Currumbin Creek 2  3:58.90   1.03 +10.38
6 04.11 Stafford-Smith, Mac Currumbin Creek 8  4:00.61   1.71 +12.09
7 04.01 Clark, Jordan Currumbin Creek 7  4:01.53   0.92 +13.01
8 04.04 Ross, Daniel Currumbin Creek 1  4:29.11  27.58 +40.59

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 Male Under 16 K1 1000 Direct Final

1 05.07 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters 2  3:59.31   0.00  +0.00
2 05.02 Clark, Hayden Currumbin Creek 5  4:13.43  14.12 +14.12
3 05.08 Newell, Jayden Sunshine Coast 8  4:19.25   5.82 +19.94
4 05.01 Stuart, James Brisbane Canoeing 1  4:19.55   0.30 +20.24
5 05.03 Marais, Thomas Currumbin Creek 6  4:38.58  19.03 +39.27
6 05.04 Mitchell, Dean Currumbin Creek 4  4:39.61   1.03 +40.30
7 05.05 Barter, Nelson Currumbin Creek 3  5:21.67  42.06 +82.36

05.06 Gray, Jack Direct Members 7 SCRATCHED
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Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 Female Open K1 1000 Final

1 16.14 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast 5  4:03.54   0.00  +0.00
2 16.04 Lehaci, Ana Gold Coast 2  4:03.96   0.42  +0.42
3 16.10 Fogarty, Lyndsie Nerang River 3  4:11.08   7.12  +7.54
4 16.03 Jenkins, Kristina Currumbin Creek 4  4:12.79   1.71  +9.25
5 16.11 McArthur, Catherine Patterson Lakes 6  4:14.06   1.27 +10.52
6 16.08 Prior, Maddison Illawarra 8  4:21.75   7.69 +18.21
7 16.06 Bews, Emily Geelong 1  4:28.08   6.33 +24.54
8 16.02 Birch, Lynwen Currumbin Creek 7  4:32.36   4.28 +28.82

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 Male K1 1000 35/45/55 Vet 45 Final

1 01.06 Stenlake, Darryl ICC  (45+) 3  4:34.71   0.00  +0.00
2 01.12 Pyne, Glenn NRCC  (45+) 5  5:17.27  42.56 +42.56

01.03 Rickard, Mark CCCC  (45+) 2 DID NOT FINISH
01.11 Rolfe, David CCCC  (45+) 4 DID NOT START

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 Male Open C1 1000 Vet 45 Final

1 23.01 Donaghey, Jake Brothers 7  4:27.64   0.00  +0.00
2 23.02 Haas, Alexander Brothers 8  4:29.72   2.08  +2.08

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 Male K1 1000 35/45/55 35/55 Final

1 01.02 Norton-Smith, Julian CCCC  (35+) 2  3:54.88   0.00  +0.00
2 01.09 Ingerman, Matthew WRCC  (35+) 7  4:07.12  12.24 +12.24
3 01.10 Kiska, Jozsef NWCC  (35+) 1  4:30.79  23.67 +35.91

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 Male K1 1000 35/45/55 35/55 Final

1 01.08 Davis, Brynn SCKC  (55+) 6  4:27.65   0.00  +0.00
2 01.07 Pearce, Geoffrey SCKC  (55+) 5  4:29.42   1.77  +1.77
3 01.05 Kair, David CCCC  (55+) 4  5:27.24  57.82 +59.59
4 01.04 Leaver, Ray CCCC  (55+) 3  5:40.70  13.46 +73.05

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 Male Open K1 1000 Final

1 02.07 Wycherley, Paul Great Britain 4  3:35.19   0.00  +0.00
2 02.11 Benassi, Maximilian Italy 5  3:35.59   0.40  +0.40
3 02.08 Ricchetti, Alberto Italy 3  3:40.51   4.92  +5.32
4 02.01 Cooke, Lachlan Bayswater 7  3:41.82   1.31  +6.63
5 02.10 Colombi, Mattia Italy 6  3:43.08   1.26  +7.89
6 02.02 Wilkinson, Dane Currumbin Creek 2  3:43.71   0.63  +8.52
7 02.15 Dallos, Zsolt Kawana Waters 8  3:46.79   3.08 +11.60
8 02.09 Ripamonti, Nicola Italy 1  3:49.13   2.34 +13.94

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 Female Under 18/Under 16 K4 1000 Direct Final

22.01 Hunt, Susannah CCCC
Short, Abbie ACD
Short, Christie ACD
Bednall, Taylor LHCCC

 (U16) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 Female Under 18/Under 16 K4 1000 Direct Final

1 22.02 Mitchell, Kristy CCCC
Leaver, Ellie CCCC
Burgess, Emma ACD
Sterry, Chloe CCCC

 (U18) 4  No Time   0.00  +0.00



2012 Queensland Sprint Championships Saturday, 21 January 2012

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 21 Male Open K2 1000 Heat 1

1 09.06 Benassi, Maximilian Italy
Ricchetti, Alberto Italy

5  No Time   0.00  +0.00

2 09.08 Hardy, Pierce Kawana Waters
Gardner, Neil Kawana Waters

6  No Time         

3 09.02 Crouch, Joshua Currumbin Creek
Burns, Tom Direct Members

2  No Time         

4 09.11 Stenlake, Timothy Indooroopilly
Newing, Joshua Great Britain

7  No Time         

09.13 Bolton, Nicholas Kawana Waters
McAleenan, Andrew Kawana Waters

1 SCRATCHED

09.09 Dallos, Zsolt Kawana Waters
Wilkinson, Glenn Kawana Waters

3 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 28); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 22 Male Open K2 1000 Heat 2

1 09.03 Wallace, Ken Currumbin Creek
Smith, David Currumbin Creek

8  3:24.67   0.00  +0.00

2 09.05 Smith, Tate Gold Coast
Clear, Jacob Gold Coast

4  3:26.62   1.95  +1.95

3 09.07 Ripamonti, Nicola Italy
Colombi, Mattia Italy

3  3:28.19   1.57  +3.52

4 09.12 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga
Stowe, Mark St George

2  3:35.61   7.42 +10.94

5 09.04 Murphy, Aaron Gold Coast
Murphy, Jack Gold Coast

6  3:41.97   6.36 +17.30

6 09.01 Wilkinson, Dane Currumbin Creek
Cooke, Lachlan Bayswater

5  3:50.52   8.55 +25.85

7 09.10 Urquhart, Matthew Gold Coast
Simpson, Joel Gold Coast

7  3:54.43   3.91 +29.76

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 28); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 Male Under 16 K2 1000 Direct Final

1 11.01 Mitchell, Dean Currumbin Creek
Clark, Hayden Currumbin Creek

3  4:30.88   0.00  +0.00

2 11.02 Marais, Thomas Currumbin Creek
Barter, Nelson Currumbin Creek

4  4:41.23  10.35 +10.35

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 Female Under 16 K1 1000 Direct Final

1 18.02 Sterry, Chloe Currumbin Creek 3  4:53.53   0.00  +0.00
2 18.04 Short, Abbie Direct Members 5  4:58.35   4.82  +4.82
3 18.03 Short, Christie Direct Members 4  4:58.75   0.40  +5.22
4 18.05 Bednall, Taylor Lourdes Hill 6  5:14.21  15.46 +20.68

18.01 Hunt, Susannah Currumbin Creek 2 SCRATCHED
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Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 25 Female Open K2 1000 Direct Final

1 19.03 Archer, Marianne NZL
Ten-Tye, Keren SCKC

 (Open) 8  3:56.49   0.00  +0.00

2 19.05 McArthur, Catherine PLCC
Bews, Emily GCC

 (Open) 3  3:56.75   0.26  +0.26

3 19.01 Fraser, Tegan BCC
Jenkins, Kristina CCCC

 (Open) 2  4:03.48   6.73  +6.99

4 19.06 Bryant, Allison ACD
St Hill, Eliza INCC

 (Open) 7  4:05.04   1.56  +8.55

5 19.04 Ethell, Heleena CCCC
Prior, Maddison ICC

 (Open) 6  4:06.55   1.51 +10.06

6 19.08 Birch, Lynwen CCCC
Kyme, Sharon CCCC

 (Open) 5  4:17.89  11.34 +21.40

19.07 Higgins, Stacey SCKC  (Open) 1 SCRATCHED

19.02 Burnett, Alyce SCKC
McGinty, Hailey KWCC

 (Open) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 26 Female Under 18 K1 1000 Direct Final

1 17.06 Howcroft, Coco Sunshine Coast 6  4:22.70   0.00  +0.00
2 17.02 Tobitt, Gabriella Currumbin Creek 7  4:29.99   7.29  +7.29
3 17.07 Jones, Jordan Lee Sunshine Coast 4  4:30.91   0.92  +8.21
4 17.04 Burgess, Emma Direct Members 3  4:40.83   9.92 +18.13
5 17.01 Mitchell, Kristy Currumbin Creek 5  4:44.33   3.50 +21.63
6 17.03 Leaver, Ellie Currumbin Creek 1  4:49.26   4.93 +26.56
7 17.05 McAleenan, Tara Sunshine Coast 2  4:53.17   3.91 +30.47

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 Male Under 18/Under 16 K4 1000 Direct Final

1 15.04 Duffy, Jy KWCC
Wagner, Nickolas James SCKC
Elford, Peter SCKC
Newell, Jayden SCKC

 (U18) 6  3:22.96   0.00  +0.00

2 15.02 Clark, Jordan CCCC
MacKenzie-Templar, Alexander CCCC
Ross, Daniel CCCC
McAteer, Michael CCCC

 (U18) 4  3:23.26   0.30  +0.30

3 15.03 Stafford-Smith, Mac CCCC
Barter, Lachlan CCCC
Green, Cameron ACD
rogers, jye CCCC

 (U18) 3  3:31.63   8.37  +8.67

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 Male Under 18/Under 16 K4 1000 Direct Final

1 15.01 Clark, Hayden CCCC
Mitchell, Dean CCCC
Barter, Nelson CCCC
Marais, Thomas CCCC

 (U16) 5  4:20.03   0.00  +0.00
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Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 28 Male Open K2 1000 Final

1 09.03 Wallace, Ken Currumbin Creek
Smith, David Currumbin Creek

4  3:18.25   0.00  +0.00

2 09.06 Benassi, Maximilian Italy
Ricchetti, Alberto Italy

5  3:19.02   0.77  +0.77

3 09.05 Smith, Tate Gold Coast
Clear, Jacob Gold Coast

6  3:23.10   4.08  +4.85

4 09.07 Ripamonti, Nicola Italy
Colombi, Mattia Italy

2  3:27.89   4.79  +9.64

5 09.12 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga
Stowe, Mark St George

8  3:31.15   3.26 +12.90

6 09.04 Murphy, Aaron Gold Coast
Murphy, Jack Gold Coast

9  3:31.42   0.27 +13.17

7 09.02 Crouch, Joshua Currumbin Creek
Burns, Tom Direct Members

7  3:36.47   5.05 +18.22

8 09.08 Hardy, Pierce Kawana Waters
Gardner, Neil Kawana Waters

3  3:41.14   4.67 +22.89

9 09.11 Stenlake, Timothy Indooroopilly
Newing, Joshua Great Britain

1  3:51.69  10.55 +33.44

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 29 Male K2 1000 35/45/55 Direct Final

1 08.04 Davis, Brynn SCKC
Pearce, Geoffrey SCKC

 (55+) 6  4:11.99   0.00  +0.00

2 08.02 Kair, David CCCC
Leaver, Ray CCCC

 (55+) 3  5:38.21  86.22 +86.22

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 29 Male K2 1000 35/45/55 Direct Final

1 08.01 Rickard, Mark CCCC
Stenlake, Darryl ICC

 (45+) 4  4:32.51   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 29 Male K2 1000 35/45/55 Direct Final

08.03 Kyme, Sharon CCCC
Stenlake, Darryl ICC

 (35+) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 30 Female Open K4 1000 Direct Final

1 21.03 St Hill, Eliza INCC
Bews, Emily GCC
McArthur, Catherine PLCC
Prior, Maddison ICC

 (Open) 5  3:40.55   0.00  +0.00

2 21.01 Jenkins, Kristina CCCC
Fraser, Tegan BCC
Birch, Lynwen CCCC
Kyme, Sharon CCCC

 (Open) 3  3:45.84   5.29  +5.29

21.02 Jones, Jordan Lee SCKC
Archer, Marianne NZL
Ten-Tye, Keren SCKC
Fischer, Birgit SCKC

 (Open) 4 DID NOT FINISH

21.04 Burnett, Alyce SCKC
Lehaci, Ana GCKC
Wallace, Bernadette CCCC
McGinty, Hailey KWCC

 (Open) 6 SCRATCHED
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Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 31 Male Under 18 K2 1000 Direct Final

1 10.01 Clark, Jordan Currumbin Creek
MacKenzie-Templar, Alexander Currumbin Creek

3  3:51.79   0.00  +0.00

2 10.05 Green, Cameron Direct Members
McAteer, Michael Currumbin Creek

5  4:00.79   9.00  +9.00

3 10.02 rogers, jye Currumbin Creek
Barter, Lachlan Currumbin Creek

2  4:14.01  13.22 +22.22

10.03 Ross, Daniel Currumbin Creek
Wood, Jordan Gold Coast

4 SCRATCHED

10.06 Newell, Jayden Sunshine Coast
Elford, Peter Sunshine Coast

6 DID NOT FINISH

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 32 Male Open K4 1000 Direct Final

1 14.07 Wallace, Ken CCCC
Smith, Tate GCKC
Smith, David CCCC
Clear, Jacob GCKC

 (Open) 5  3:05.40   0.00  +0.00

2 14.05 Fletcher, Laurence WLCC
Ryan, Zac OCC
Stowe, Mark SGKC
Cooke, Lachlan BPC

 (Open) 6  3:09.82   4.42  +4.42

3 14.04 Wilkinson, Glenn KWCC
Gardner, Neil KWCC
Hardy, Pierce KWCC
Dallos, Zsolt KWCC

 (Open) 4  3:11.61   1.79  +6.21

4 14.02 Stenlake, Darryl ICC
Rickard, Mark CCCC
Leaver, Ray CCCC
Kair, David CCCC

 (Open) 7  3:56.86  45.25 +51.46

14.03 Smith, Tate GCKC
Clear, Jacob GCKC
Urquhart, Matthew GCKC
Simpson, Joel GCKC

 (Open) 2 SCRATCHED

14.06 Stenlake, Timothy ICC
Booth, Daniel ACD
Crouch, Joshua CCCC
Burns, Tom ACD

 (Open) 3 DISQUALIFIED

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 33 Male Under 16 K1 2500 Final

1 28.05 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters 5 10:51.06   0.00  +0.00
2 28.03 Clark, Hayden Currumbin Creek 3 11:10.44  19.38 +19.38
3 28.01 Stuart, James Brisbane Canoeing 1 11:57.75  47.31 +66.69
4 28.04 Marais, Thomas Currumbin Creek 4 12:22.11  24.36 +91.05

28.02 Barter, Nelson Currumbin Creek 2 SCRATCHED
28.06 Newell, Jayden Sunshine Coast 6 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 33 Male Under 14 K1 2500 Final

1 29.02 Jones-Rew, Joshua Kawana Waters 8 13:43.56   0.00  +0.00
2 29.01 Castles, Travis Kawana Waters 7 14:46.96  63.40 +63.40

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 34 FEMALE K2 UNDER 16 2500 Direct Final

1 92.03 Sterry, Chloe Currumbin Creek
Bednall, Taylor Lourdes Hill

4 12:02.67   0.00  +0.00

2 92.02 Short, Abbie Direct Members
Short, Christie Direct Members

3 13:20.52  77.85 +77.85
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Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 35 Para Canoeing Male K1 2500 Direct Final

1 31.02 Pyne, Glenn Nerang River 5 14:41.41   0.00  +0.00
31.01 Rolfe, David Currumbin Creek 4 DISQUALIFIED

Place Name Club Finish Margins
Race 36-37Male Open K1 5000

1 33.09 Benassi, Maximilian Italy 20:27.00   0.00  +0.00
2 33.06 Ricchetti, Alberto Italy 20:29.00   2.00  +2.00
3 33.07 Colombi, Mattia Italy 20:37.00   8.00 +10.00
4 33.13 Feathery, James New Zealand 21:39.00  62.00 +72.00
5 33.08 Ripamonti, Nicola Italy 21:40.00   1.00 +73.00
6 33.05 Stenlake, Timothy Indooroopilly 21:45.00   5.00 +78.00
7 33.11 Dallos, Zsolt Kawana Waters 24:56.00 191.00 +269.0

33.15 Robinson, Clint Sunshine Coast SCRATCHED
33.14 Stowe, Mark St George SCRATCHED
33.04 Sloss, Dane Gold Coast DID NOT START
33.12 Hardy, Pierce Kawana Waters SCRATCHED
33.10 Gardner, Neil Kawana Waters SCRATCHED
33.02 Cooke, Lachlan Bayswater SCRATCHED
33.16 Booth, Daniel Direct Members DID NOT START
33.01 Brewer, Todd Bayswater SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 38 Male Under 23 K1 5000 Direct Final

1 34.05 Kirby, Nicholas Kawana Waters 4 21:25.00   0.00  +0.00
2 34.03 Burns, Tom Direct Members 5 23:16.00 111.00 +111.0
3 34.01 Crouch, Joshua Currumbin Creek 6 24:15.00  59.00 +170.0

34.04 Murphy, Jack Gold Coast 3 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 39 Male Under 18 K1 5000 Direct Final

1 35.08 Wagner, Nickolas James Sunshine Coast 2 22:22.00   0.00  +0.00
2 35.02 Clark, Jordan Currumbin Creek 5 22:42.00  20.00 +20.00
3 35.04 rogers, jye Currumbin Creek 3 23:46.00  64.00 +84.00
4 35.06 McAteer, Michael Currumbin Creek 8 24:30.00  44.00 +128.0
5 35.05 Green, Cameron Direct Members 4 25:03.00  33.00 +161.0
6 35.07 Elford, Peter Sunshine Coast 1 25:11.00   8.00 +169.0

35.03 Ross, Daniel Currumbin Creek 6 SCRATCHED
35.01 Barter, Lachlan Currumbin Creek 7 SCRATCHED
35.09 Janetzki, Ryan Direct Members 9 SCRATCHED
35.10 MacKenzie-Templar, Alexander Currumbin Creek 10         

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 40 Female Open K1 5000 Direct Final

1 36.06 McGrath, Kate Gold Coast 6 24:03.00   0.00  +0.00
2 36.02 Jenkins, Kristina Currumbin Creek 2 24:06.00   3.00  +3.00
3 36.08 St Hill, Eliza Ivanhoe 8 25:00.00  54.00 +57.00

4 36.11 Gafni, Adi Kawana Waters 10 25:25.00  25.00 +82.00
36.01 Ethell, Heleena Currumbin Creek 1 SCRATCHED
36.04 Birch, Lynwen Currumbin Creek 4 DID NOT START
36.05 Bews, Emily Geelong 5 SCRATCHED
36.07 Prior, Maddison Illawarra 7 SCRATCHED
36.09 McArthur, Catherine Patterson Lakes 9 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 41 Female Under 18 K1 5000 Direct Final

1 37.01 Leaver, Ellie Currumbin Creek 6 27:21.00   0.00  +0.00
2 37.02 Mitchell, Kristy Currumbin Creek 5 30:31.00 190.00 +190.0

37.04 Howcroft, Coco Sunshine Coast 3 SCRATCHED
37.03 Burgess, Emma Direct Members 4 SCRATCHED
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Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 42 Male K1 5000 35/45/55 Direct Final

1 32.07 Ingerman, Matthew WRCC  (35+) 1 22:43.00   0.00  +0.00
2 32.08 Kiska, Jozsef NWCC  (35+) 8 24:07.00  84.00 +84.00

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 42 Male K1 5000 35/45/55 Direct Final

1 32.05 Stenlake, Darryl ICC  (45+) 6 26:08.00   0.00  +0.00
32.01 Rickard, Mark CCCC  (45+) 2 DID NOT FINISH

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 42 Male K1 5000 35/45/55 Direct Final

1 32.06 Davis, Brynn SCKC  (55+) 3 24:08.00   0.00  +0.00
2 32.04 Newton Currumbin Cree, John CCCC  (55+) 5 29:17.00 309.00 +309.0
3 32.03 Leaver, Ray CCCC  (55+) 4 32:12.00 175.00 +484.0

32.02 Kair, David CCCC  (55+) 7 SCRATCHED



2012 Queensland Sprint Championships Sunday, 22 January 2012

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 43 Male Open K1 500 Heat 1

1 39.15 Ripamonti, Nicola Italy 4  1:36.96   0.00  +0.00
2 39.14 Benassi, Maximilian Italy 6  1:37.58   0.62  +0.62
3 39.25 Stowe, Mark St George 3  1:37.88   0.30  +0.92
4 39.22 Armstrong, Steve New Zealand 7  1:39.04   1.16  +2.08
5 39.18 Hardy, Pierce Kawana Waters 1  1:40.06   1.02  +3.10
6 39.30 Dallos, Zsolt Kawana Waters 8  1:41.23   1.17  +4.27
7 39.10 Sloss, Dane Gold Coast 5  1:41.62   0.39  +4.66

39.05 Simpson, Joel Gold Coast 2 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 62,63); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 44 Male Open K1 500 Heat 2

1 39.23 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga 1  1:44.91   0.00  +0.00
2 39.20 Wilkinson, Glenn Kawana Waters 5  1:47.81   2.90  +2.90
3 39.31 McAleenan, Andrew Kawana Waters 7  1:52.79   4.98  +7.88
4 39.17 Regazzoni, Alberto Italy 3  1:53.23   0.44  +8.32

39.09 Clear, Jacob Gold Coast 2         
39.07 Urquhart, Matthew Gold Coast 4 SCRATCHED
39.24 Dawe, Nick Southside Paddlers 6 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 62,63); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 45 Male Open K1 500 Heat 3

1 39.16 Ricchetti, Alberto Italy 3  1:46.38   0.00  +0.00
2 39.03 Norton-Smith, Julian Currumbin Creek 4  1:47.43   1.05  +1.05
3 39.12 Donkin, Tim Indooroopilly 5  1:49.01   1.58  +2.63
4 39.19 Bolton, Nicholas Kawana Waters 7  1:53.37   4.36  +6.99
5 39.11 Imhof, Michael Indooroopilly 2  2:05.94  12.57 +19.56

39.04 Wilkinson, Dane Currumbin Creek 1         
39.26 Vesely, Mario Direct Members 6 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 62,63); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 46 Male Open K1 500 Heat 4

1 39.13 Colombi, Mattia Italy 5  1:47.24   0.00  +0.00
2 39.08 Murphy, Aaron Gold Coast 4  1:48.76   1.52  +1.52
3 39.21 Feathery, James New Zealand 3  1:49.18   0.42  +1.94
4 39.28 Booth, Daniel Direct Members 2  1:49.95   0.77  +2.71
5 39.29 Burns, Tom Direct Members 7  1:52.33   2.38  +5.09

39.06 Smith, Tate Gold Coast 1         
39.01 Brewer, Todd Bayswater 6 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 62,63); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 47 Female Open K1 500 Heat 1

1 47.17 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast 4  1:55.79   0.00  +0.00
2 47.14 McArthur, Catherine Patterson Lakes 1  1:59.28   3.49  +3.49
3 47.16 Howcroft, Coco Sunshine Coast 5  2:01.83   2.55  +6.04
4 47.18 Fischer, Birgit Sunshine Coast 3  2:02.19   0.36  +6.40
5 47.04 Francis, Remi Currumbin Creek 7  2:02.83   0.64  +7.04
6 47.09 Bews, Emily Geelong 2  2:04.32   1.49  +8.53
7 47.22 Beaver, Jacqueline Brothers 8  2:05.92   1.60 +10.13
8 47.05 Ethell, Heleena Currumbin Creek 6  2:08.57   2.65 +12.78

Progress : 1,2,3,4,5->Semi-Final (Race's 64,65); + Fastest Other Crew
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 48 Female Open K1 500 Heat 2

1 47.02 Obermayer, Dorina Brothers 2  2:02.59   0.00  +0.00
2 47.23 Lehaci, Ana Gold Coast 8  2:03.06   0.47  +0.47
3 47.11 Prior, Maddison Illawarra 1  2:03.78   0.72  +1.19
4 47.20 Gafni, Adi Kawana Waters 7  2:05.57   1.79  +2.98
5 47.08 Bryant, Allison Direct Members 5  2:05.94   0.37  +3.35
6 47.19 Archer, Marianne New Zealand 4  2:06.65   0.71  +4.06
7 47.12 St Hill, Eliza Ivanhoe 3  2:11.13   4.48  +8.54
8 47.06 Kyme, Sharon Currumbin Creek 6  2:24.79  13.66 +22.20

Progress : 1,2,3,4,5->Semi-Final (Race's 64,65); + Fastest Other Crew

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 49 Female Open K1 500 Heat 3

1 47.24 Wallace, Bernadette Currumbin Creek 8  1:59.35   0.00  +0.00
2 47.13 McGinty, Hailey Kawana Waters 3  2:01.61   2.26  +2.26
3 47.01 Fraser, Tegan Bendigo 7  2:02.93   1.32  +3.58
4 47.10 McGrath, Kate Gold Coast 1  2:03.51   0.58  +4.16
5 47.15 Ten-Tye, Keren Sunshine Coast 5  2:04.60   1.09  +5.25
6 47.21 Higgins, Stacey Sunshine Coast 2  2:06.18   1.58  +6.83
7 47.07 Jenkins, Kristina Currumbin Creek 6  2:11.15   4.97 +11.80
8 47.03 Birch, Lynwen Currumbin Creek 4  2:12.82   1.67 +13.47

Progress : 1,2,3,4,5->Semi-Final (Race's 64,65); + Fastest Other Crew

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 50 Male Under 18 K1 500 Heat 1

1 41.13 Collins, Jeremy Nerang River 3  1:52.46   0.00  +0.00
2 41.02 MacKenzie-Templar, Alexander Currumbin Creek 6  1:52.90   0.44  +0.44
3 41.12 Wagner, Nickolas James Sunshine Coast 7  1:53.20   0.30  +0.74
4 41.03 Clark, Jordan Currumbin Creek 4  1:53.99   0.79  +1.53
5 41.10 Stafford-Smith, Mac Currumbin Creek 5  1:54.60   0.61  +2.14
6 41.04 rogers, jye Currumbin Creek 2  2:04.63  10.03 +12.17

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 66); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 51 Male Under 18 K1 500 Heat 2

1 41.09 Wood, Jordan Gold Coast 4  1:49.80   0.00  +0.00
2 41.11 Elford, Peter Sunshine Coast 7  1:53.53   3.73  +3.73
3 41.08 McAteer, Michael Currumbin Creek 5  1:55.52   1.99  +5.72
4 41.01 Ross, Daniel Currumbin Creek 2  1:55.83   0.31  +6.03
5 41.06 Green, Cameron Direct Members 3  1:57.05   1.22  +7.25
6 41.05 Barter, Lachlan Currumbin Creek 6  2:00.44   3.39 +10.64

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 66); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 52 Male Under 16 K1 500 Direct Final

1 42.07 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters 5  1:52.65   0.00  +0.00
2 42.04 Clark, Hayden Currumbin Creek 6  1:58.45   5.80  +5.80
3 42.08 Newell, Jayden Sunshine Coast 1  2:00.06   1.61  +7.41
4 42.01 Stuart, James Brisbane Canoeing 8  2:02.66   2.60 +10.01
5 42.09 Green, Lachlan Currumbin Creek 7  2:08.43   5.77 +15.78
6 42.02 Mitchell, Dean Currumbin Creek 3  2:16.32   7.89 +23.67
7 42.05 Marais, Thomas Currumbin Creek 4  2:25.31   8.99 +32.66
8 42.03 Barter, Nelson Currumbin Creek 2  2:29.74   4.43 +37.09

Race 53 Male Under 16 K1 500 Heat 2

CANCELLED

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 54 Male Open C1 500 Direct Final

1 62.02 Haas, Alexander Brothers 3  2:04.13   0.00  +0.00
2 62.03 Donaghey, Jake Brothers 5  2:04.56   0.43  +0.43
3 62.04 Beaver, Michael Brothers 4  2:11.70   7.14  +7.57
4 62.01 Wallace, Matthew Brothers 6  2:21.77  10.07 +17.64
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 55 Female Under18/Under 16 K2 500 Direct Final

1 57.05 Mitchell, Kristy CCCC
Leaver, Ellie CCCC

 (U18) 4  1:57.49   0.00  +0.00

2 57.01 Sterry, Chloe CCCC
Burgess, Emma ACD

 (U18) 5  1:57.82   0.33  +0.33

3 57.06 Tobitt, Gabriella CCCC
McAleenan, Tara SCKC

 (U18) 2  1:58.87   1.05  +1.38

57.02 Tobitt, Gabriella CCCC
Howcroft, Coco SCKC

 (U18) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 55 Female Under18/Under 16 K2 500 Direct Final

1 57.04 Green, Brittany CCCC
Bednall, Taylor LHCCC

 (U16) 6  2:08.91   0.00  +0.00

2 57.03 Short, Abbie ACD
Short, Christie ACD

 (U16) 7  2:18.13   9.22  +9.22

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 56 Male Under 16 C1 500 Direct Final

1 63.01 Greathead, George Brothers 3  2:41.24   0.00  +0.00
2 63.03 Tucker, Rhys Brothers 4  2:43.61   2.37  +2.37

63.02 Sheppard, Sam Brothers 5 DID NOT FINISH

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 57 Male K1 500 35/45/55 Vet 45 Final

1 38.06 Stenlake, Darryl ICC  (45+) 3  2:05.96   0.00  +0.00
2 38.10 Bennet, Andrew WRCC  (45+) 1  2:09.59   3.63  +3.63
3 38.11 Barr, Graham WRCC  (45+) 5  2:11.95   2.36  +5.99
4 38.13 Pyne, Glenn NRCC  (45+) 4  2:21.68   9.73 +15.72
5 38.05 Rickard, Mark CCCC  (45+) 6  2:27.66   5.98 +21.70

38.14 Rolfe, David CCCC  (45+) 2         

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 58 Male K1 500 35/45/55 35/55 Final

1 38.04 Norton-Smith, Julian CCCC  (35+) 6  1:50.87   0.00  +0.00
2 38.12 Ingerman, Matthew WRCC  (35+) 1  1:56.45   5.58  +5.58
3 38.09 Cormack, David WRCC  (35+) 7  2:21.27  24.82 +30.40

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 58 Male K1 500 35/45/55 35/55 Final

1 38.08 Davis, Brynn SCKC  (55+) 2  2:06.08   0.00  +0.00
2 38.07 Pearce, Geoffrey SCKC  (55+) 3  2:08.08   2.00  +2.00
3 38.01 Leaver, Ray CCCC  (55+) 4  2:15.00   6.92  +8.92

38.02 Kair, David CCCC  (55+) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 59 Male Under 23 K1 500 Direct Final

1 40.05 Stenlake, Timothy Indooroopilly 4  1:45.97   0.00  +0.00
2 40.10 McAleenan, Kurt Sunshine Coast 7  1:49.22   3.25  +3.25
3 40.04 Murphy, Jack Gold Coast 3  1:49.59   0.37  +3.62
4 40.07 Fort, Alex New Zealand 1  1:50.11   0.52  +4.14
5 40.06 Kirby, Nicholas Kawana Waters 6  1:51.34   1.23  +5.37
6 40.01 Crouch, Joshua Currumbin Creek 5  1:53.83   2.49  +7.86
7 40.09 Newing, Joshua Great Britain 2  2:02.67   8.84 +16.70

40.08 Ten-Tye, Rowdie Sunshine Coast 8 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 60 Male Under 14 K1 500 Direct Final

1 43.06 Green, Thomas Currumbin Creek 3  2:23.27   0.00  +0.00
2 43.01 Castles, Travis Kawana Waters 7  2:38.70  15.43 +15.43
3 43.03 Bednall, Darcy Wynnum Redlands 4  2:42.40   3.70 +19.13
4 43.02 stuart, mark Sandgate 6  2:56.19  13.79 +32.92
5 43.04 Bowness, David Wynnum Redlands 2  3:11.47  15.28 +48.20

43.05 Bennet, Patrick Wynnum Redlands 5         
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 61 Male Junior Development U12 500 Final

1 45.02 Bancroft, Macklin Sunshine Coast 2  4:11.80   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 61 Male Under 12 K1 500 Final

1 44.02 Bancroft, Lachlan Sunshine Coast 3  2:46.40   0.00  +0.00
2 44.04 Gray, Jonathan Wynnum Redlands 5  2:48.10   1.70  +1.70
3 44.03 Bicknell, Jack Wynnum Redlands 4  2:55.91   7.81  +9.51
4 44.05 Ingerman, Joshua Wynnum Redlands 6  3:06.33  10.42 +19.93

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 62 Male Open K1 500 Semi-Final 1

1 39.16 Ricchetti, Alberto Italy 4  1:42.57   0.00  +0.00
2 39.20 Wilkinson, Glenn Kawana Waters 6  1:43.04   0.47  +0.47
3 39.12 Donkin, Tim Indooroopilly 7  1:43.93   0.89  +1.36
4 39.15 Ripamonti, Nicola Italy 5  1:44.63   0.70  +2.06
5 39.19 Bolton, Nicholas Kawana Waters 1  1:45.82   1.19  +3.25
6 39.08 Murphy, Aaron Gold Coast 3  1:46.60   0.78  +4.03
7 39.25 Stowe, Mark St George 2  1:47.65   1.05  +5.08
8 39.28 Booth, Daniel Direct Members 8  1:54.92   7.27 +12.35

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 68); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 63 Male Open K1 500 Semi-Final 2

1 39.14 Benassi, Maximilian Italy 6  1:43.30   0.00  +0.00
2 39.17 Regazzoni, Alberto Italy 1  1:43.58   0.28  +0.28
3 39.13 Colombi, Mattia Italy 5  1:44.39   0.81  +1.09
4 39.23 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga 4  1:46.13   1.74  +2.83
5 39.03 Norton-Smith, Julian Currumbin Creek 3  1:46.40   0.27  +3.10
6 39.22 Armstrong, Steve New Zealand 8  1:47.04   0.64  +3.74
7 39.21 Feathery, James New Zealand 2  1:47.72   0.68  +4.42
8 39.31 McAleenan, Andrew Kawana Waters 7  1:54.60   6.88 +11.30

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 68); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 64 Female Open K1 500 Semi-Final 1

1 47.17 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast 5  1:54.68   0.00  +0.00
2 47.13 McGinty, Hailey Kawana Waters 3  1:57.83   3.15  +3.15
3 47.02 Obermayer, Dorina Brothers 4  2:00.26   2.43  +5.58
3 47.11 Prior, Maddison Illawarra 6  2:00.26   2.43  +5.58
5 47.01 Fraser, Tegan Bendigo 2  2:04.06   3.80  +9.38
6 47.04 Francis, Remi Currumbin Creek 1  2:05.90   1.84 +11.22
7 47.08 Bryant, Allison Direct Members 8  2:09.59   3.69 +14.91
8 47.18 Fischer, Birgit Sunshine Coast 7  2:13.15   3.56 +18.47

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 69); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 65 Female Open K1 500 Semi-Final 2

1 47.24 Wallace, Bernadette Currumbin Creek 4  1:57.58   0.00  +0.00
2 47.23 Lehaci, Ana Gold Coast 5  1:57.88   0.30  +0.30
3 47.14 McArthur, Catherine Patterson Lakes 3  2:00.20   2.32  +2.62
4 47.20 Gafni, Adi Kawana Waters 2  2:01.53   1.33  +3.95
5 47.16 Howcroft, Coco Sunshine Coast 6  2:02.15   0.62  +4.57
6 47.10 McGrath, Kate Gold Coast 7  2:04.32   2.17  +6.74
7 47.15 Ten-Tye, Keren Sunshine Coast 1  2:07.40   3.08  +9.82
8 47.09 Bews, Emily Geelong 8  2:09.67   2.27 +12.09

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 69); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 66 Male Under 18 K1 500 Final

1 41.09 Wood, Jordan Gold Coast 4  1:43.72   0.00  +0.00
2 41.11 Elford, Peter Sunshine Coast 6  1:48.02   4.30  +4.30
3 41.13 Collins, Jeremy Nerang River 5  1:49.48   1.46  +5.76
4 41.12 Wagner, Nickolas James Sunshine Coast 7  1:50.32   0.84  +6.60
5 41.02 MacKenzie-Templar, Alexander Currumbin Creek 3  1:51.53   1.21  +7.81
6 41.01 Ross, Daniel Currumbin Creek 8  1:53.68   2.15  +9.96
7 41.03 Clark, Jordan Currumbin Creek 1  1:54.78   1.10 +11.06
8 41.08 McAteer, Michael Currumbin Creek 2  1:55.02   0.24 +11.30

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 68 Male Open K1 500 Final

1 39.17 Regazzoni, Alberto Italy 6  1:43.89   0.00  +0.00
2 39.16 Ricchetti, Alberto Italy 5  1:44.12   0.23  +0.23
3 39.14 Benassi, Maximilian Italy 4  1:46.90   2.78  +3.01
4 39.20 Wilkinson, Glenn Kawana Waters 3  1:50.54   3.64  +6.65
5 39.15 Ripamonti, Nicola Italy 1  1:50.94   0.40  +7.05
6 39.12 Donkin, Tim Indooroopilly 7  1:52.49   1.55  +8.60
7 39.13 Colombi, Mattia Italy 2  1:53.37   0.88  +9.48

39.23 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga 8         

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 69 Female Open K1 500 Final

1 47.17 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast 5  1:59.18   0.00  +0.00
2 47.13 McGinty, Hailey Kawana Waters 3  1:59.51   0.33  +0.33
3 47.23 Lehaci, Ana Gold Coast 6  2:02.61   3.10  +3.43
4 47.24 Wallace, Bernadette Currumbin Creek 4  2:03.38   0.77  +4.20
5 47.20 Gafni, Adi Kawana Waters 8  2:05.20   1.82  +6.02
6 47.14 McArthur, Catherine Patterson Lakes 2  2:06.26   1.06  +7.08
7 47.02 Obermayer, Dorina Brothers 1  2:07.41   1.15  +8.23
8 47.11 Prior, Maddison Illawarra 7  2:10.06   2.65 +10.88

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 70 Female Under 18/Under 16 K4 500 Direct Final

1 61.01 Sterry, Chloe CCCC
Burgess, Emma ACD
Leaver, Ellie CCCC
Mitchell, Kristy CCCC

 (U18) 4  2:04.53   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 70 Female Under 18/Under 16 K4 500 Direct Final

1 61.02 Green, Brittany* CCCC
Short, Abbie ACD
Short, Christie ACD
Bednall, Taylor LHCCC

 (U16) 5  2:08.31   0.00  +0.00

*substitute

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 71 Male Open K2 500 Heat 1

1 52.02 Murphy, Aaron Gold Coast
Murphy, Jack Gold Coast

2  1:41.86   0.00  +0.00

2 52.13 Bolton, Nicholas Kawana Waters
McAleenan, Andrew Kawana Waters

7  1:43.12   1.26  +1.26

3 52.09 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga
Stowe, Mark St George

3  1:43.82   0.70  +1.96

4 52.08 Booth, Daniel Direct Members
Newing, Joshua Great Britain

5  1:47.92   4.10  +6.06

52.06 Hardy, Pierce Kawana Waters
Gardner, Neil Kawana Waters

4 DID NOT START

52.11 Dallos, Zsolt Kawana Waters
Wilkinson, Glenn Kawana Waters

6 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 82); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 72 Male Open K2 500 Heat 2

1 52.05 Regazzoni, Alberto Italy
Ricchetti, Alberto Italy

4  1:39.87   0.00  +0.00

2 52.12 Alagich, Chris Sunshine Coast
Norton-Smith, Julian Currumbin Creek

5  1:41.30   1.43  +1.43

3 52.04 Ripamonti, Nicola Italy
Colombi, Mattia Italy

6  1:43.13   1.83  +3.26

4 52.07 Brewer, Todd Bayswater
Fletcher, Laurence West Lakes

3  1:44.09   0.96  +4.22

5 52.01 Crouch, Joshua Currumbin Creek
Burns, Tom Direct Members

2  1:44.92   0.83  +5.05

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 82); Rest->Eliminated

Race 73 Male Open C2 500 Direct Final

CANCELLED

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 74 Female Open K2 500 Direct Final

1 56.02 Burnett, Alyce SCKC
McGinty, Hailey KWCC

 (Open) 5  1:48.90   0.00  +0.00

2 56.01 Fraser, Tegan BCC
Jenkins, Kristina CCCC

 (Open) 7  1:53.04   4.14  +4.14

3 56.03 Fischer, Birgit SCKC
Ten-Tye, Keren SCKC

 (Open) 8  1:53.80   0.76  +4.90

4 56.06 McArthur, Catherine PLCC
Bews, Emily GCC

 (Open) 6  1:54.19   0.39  +5.29

5 56.08 Higgins, Stacey SCKC
Archer, Marianne NZL

 (Open) 1  1:56.50   2.31  +7.60

6 56.07 Bryant, Allison ACD
St Hill, Eliza INCC

 (Open) 4  1:59.41   2.91 +10.51

7 56.05 Ethell, Heleena CCCC
Prior, Maddison ICC

 (Open) 3  1:59.90   0.49 +11.00

8 56.09 Birch, Lynwen CCCC
Kyme, Sharon CCCC

 (Open) 2  2:06.29   6.39 +17.39

Race 75 Female Open K2 500 Heat 2

CANCELLED

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 76 Female Under 18 K1 500 Direct Final

1 48.06 Howcroft, Coco Sunshine Coast 3  2:05.47   0.00  +0.00
2 48.07 Jones, Jordan Lee Sunshine Coast 7  2:08.98   3.51  +3.51
3 48.04 Burgess, Emma Direct Members 5  2:13.32   4.34  +7.85
4 48.01 Mitchell, Kristy Currumbin Creek 6  2:16.39   3.07 +10.92
5 48.05 McAleenan, Tara Sunshine Coast 2  2:17.15   0.76 +11.68

48.03 Leaver, Ellie Currumbin Creek 1 DID NOT START
48.02 Tobitt, Gabriella Currumbin Creek 4 DID NOT FINISH

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 77 Male Under 18 K2 500 Direct Final

1 53.01 Clark, Jordan Currumbin Creek
MacKenzie-Templar, Alexander Currumbin Creek

7  1:46.47   0.00  +0.00

2 53.06 Wagner, Nickolas James Sunshine Coast
Elford, Peter Sunshine Coast

2  1:46.65   0.18  +0.18

3 53.04 Stafford-Smith, Mac Currumbin Creek
Barter, Lachlan Currumbin Creek

6  1:48.28   1.63  +1.81

4 53.05 Green, Cameron Direct Members
McAteer, Michael Currumbin Creek

3  1:50.96   2.68  +4.49

5 53.03 Ross, Daniel Currumbin Creek
rogers, jye Currumbin Creek

4  2:01.04  10.08 +14.57

53.02 rogers, jye Currumbin Creek
Gray, Jack Direct Members

5 SCRATCHED
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 78 Female Under 16 K1 500 Direct Final

1 49.01 Sterry, Chloe Currumbin Creek 2  2:16.56   0.00  +0.00
2 49.04 Short, Christie Direct Members 5  2:24.01   7.45  +7.45
3 49.06 Green, Brittany Currumbin Creek 6  2:24.84   0.83  +8.28
4 49.03 Short, Abbie Direct Members 4  2:29.32   4.48 +12.76
5 49.05 Bednall, Taylor Lourdes Hill 3  2:29.58   0.26 +13.02

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 79 Male K2 500 35/45/55 Direct Final

1 51.06 Bennet, Andrew WRCC
Ingerman, Matthew WRCC

 (35+) 6  1:52.42   0.00  +0.00

2 51.04 Davis, Brynn SCKC
Pearce, Geoffrey SCKC

 (55+) 2  1:58.77   6.35  +6.35

3 51.03 Kyme, Sharon CCCC
Stenlake, Darryl ICC

 (35+) 3  2:01.04   2.27  +8.62

4 51.05 Barr, Graham WRCC
Cormack, David WRCC

 (35+) 1  2:02.44   1.40 +10.02

5 51.01 Kair, David CCCC
Leaver, Ray CCCC

 (55+) 5  2:40.42  37.98 +48.00

51.02 Leaver, Ray CCCC
Rickard, Mark CCCC

 (45+) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 79 Male Open C2 500 Direct Final

1 64.01 Haas, Alexander Brothers
Donaghey, Jake Brothers

8  1:51.99   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 80 Male Under 16 K2 500 Direct Final

1 54.04 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters
Newell, Jayden Sunshine Coast

6  1:54.78   0.00  +0.00

2 54.02 Mitchell, Dean Currumbin Creek
Clark, Hayden Currumbin Creek

3  1:58.26   3.48  +3.48

3 54.01 Barter, Nelson Currumbin Creek
Marais, Thomas Currumbin Creek

5  2:09.32  11.06 +14.54

4 54.03 Green, Lachlan Currumbin Creek
Green, Thomas Currumbin Creek

4  2:09.61   0.29 +14.83

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 81 Male Under 16 C2 500 Final

1 65.01 Tucker, Rhys Brothers
Sheppard, Sam Brothers

3  2:32.41   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 81 Male Under 12 K2 500 Final

1 55.02 Bicknell, Jack Wynnum Redlands
Gray, Jonathan Wynnum Redlands

6  2:49.32   0.00  +0.00

55.01 Bancroft, Lachlan Sunshine Coast
Ingerman, Joshua Wynnum Redlands

5 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 81 MALE UNDER 14 K2 500 Final

91.01 Bednall, Darcy Wynnum Redlands
Bowness, David Wynnum Redlands

7 DID NOT FINISH
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 82 Male Open K2 500 Final

1 52.04 Ripamonti, Nicola Italy
Colombi, Mattia Italy

7  1:34.61   0.00  +0.00

2 52.05 Regazzoni, Alberto Italy
Ricchetti, Alberto Italy

5  1:35.59   0.98  +0.98

3 52.07 Brewer, Todd Bayswater
Fletcher, Laurence West Lakes

1  1:38.19   2.60  +3.58

4 52.12 Alagich, Chris Sunshine Coast
Norton-Smith, Julian Currumbin Creek

3  1:38.53   0.34  +3.92

5 52.13 Bolton, Nicholas Kawana Waters
McAleenan, Andrew Kawana Waters

6  1:40.17   1.64  +5.56

6 52.02 Murphy, Aaron Gold Coast
Murphy, Jack Gold Coast

4  1:41.06   0.89  +6.45

7 52.09 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga
Stowe, Mark St George

2  1:41.94   0.88  +7.33

8 52.08 Booth, Daniel Direct Members
Newing, Joshua Great Britain

8  1:48.02   6.08 +13.41

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 84 Male Under 18/Under 16 K4 500 Direct Final

1 59.04 Duffy, Jy KWCC
Newell, Jayden SCKC
Elford, Peter SCKC
Wagner, Nickolas James SCKC

 (U18) 6  1:35.55   0.00  +0.00

2 59.02 Green, Cameron ACD
McAteer, Michael CCCC
rogers, jye CCCC
Ross, Daniel CCCC

 (U18) 4  1:39.17   3.62  +3.62

3 59.03 Stafford-Smith, Mac CCCC
MacKenzie-Templar, Alexander CCCC
Barter, Lachlan CCCC
Clark, Jordan CCCC

 (U18) 3  1:39.60   0.43  +4.05

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 84 Male Under 18/Under 16 K4 500 Direct Final

1 59.01 Clark, Hayden CCCC
Mitchell, Dean CCCC
Barter, Nelson CCCC
Marais, Thomas CCCC

 (U16) 5  2:01.53   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 85 Male Open K4 500 Direct Final

1 58.03 Hardy, Pierce KWCC
Bolton, Nicholas KWCC
Dallos, Zsolt KWCC
Wilkinson, Glenn KWCC

 (Open) 6  1:27.07   0.00  +0.00

2 58.04 Fletcher, Laurence WLCC
Ryan, Zac OCC
Stowe, Mark SGKC
Brewer, Todd BPC

 (Open) 5  1:27.40   0.33  +0.33

3 58.01 Stenlake, Timothy ICC
Booth, Daniel ACD
Crouch, Joshua CCCC
Burns, Tom ACD

 (Open) 4  1:35.09   7.69  +8.02

4 58.05 Barr, Graham WRCC
Cormack, David WRCC
Ingerman, Matthew WRCC
Bennet, Andrew WRCC

 (Open) 2  1:50.72  15.63 +23.65

5 58.02 Stenlake, Darryl ICC
Rickard, Mark CCCC
Leaver, Ray CCCC
Davis, Brynn SCKC

 (Open) 3  2:02.78  12.06 +35.71
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 86 Female Open K4 500 Direct Final

1 60.04 Burnett, Alyce SCKC
Lehaci, Ana GCKC
McGinty, Hailey KWCC
Wallace, Bernadette CCCC

 (Open) 6  1:38.25   0.00  +0.00

2 60.03 Bryant, Allison ACD
Bews, Emily GCC
McArthur, Catherine PLCC
Prior, Maddison ICC

 (Open) 4  1:40.77   2.52  +2.52

3 60.02 Higgins, Stacey SCKC
Archer, Marianne NZL
Ten-Tye, Keren SCKC
Fischer, Birgit SCKC

 (Open) 3  1:45.79   5.02  +7.54

4 60.05 Beaver, Jacqueline BCC
Francis, Remi CCCC
Tobitt, Gabriella CCCC
Ethell, Heleena CCCC

 (Open) 2  1:47.05   1.26  +8.80

5 60.01 Jenkins, Kristina CCCC
Fraser, Tegan BCC
Kyme, Sharon CCCC
Birch, Lynwen CCCC

 (Open) 5  1:48.09   1.04  +9.84

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 87 Male Under 18 K1 200 Heat 1

1 69.01 MacKenzie-Templar, Alexander Currumbin Creek 6 00:44.31   0.00  +0.00
2 69.09 Stafford-Smith, Mac Currumbin Creek 7 00:45.23   0.92  +0.92
3 69.10 Collins, Jeremy Nerang River 4 00:45.66   0.43  +1.35
4 69.11 Elford, Peter Sunshine Coast 3 00:46.07   0.41  +1.76
5 69.02 Clark, Jordan Currumbin Creek 2 00:46.49   0.42  +2.18
6 69.05 rogers, jye Currumbin Creek 5 00:53.27   6.78  +8.96

69.13 Janetzki, Ryan Direct Members 8 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 105); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 88 Male Under 18 K1 200 Heat 2

1 69.08 Wood, Jordan Gold Coast 4 00:41.71   0.00  +0.00
2 69.03 Ross, Daniel Currumbin Creek 6 00:43.61   1.90  +1.90
3 69.06 Green, Cameron Direct Members 5 00:45.02   1.41  +3.31
4 69.07 McAteer, Michael Currumbin Creek 7 00:45.68   0.66  +3.97
5 69.12 Wagner, Nickolas James Sunshine Coast 3 00:46.22   0.54  +4.51
6 69.04 Barter, Lachlan Currumbin Creek 2 00:46.87   0.65  +5.16

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 105); Rest->Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 89 Male Open K1 200 Heat 1

1 67.08 Donkin, Tim Indooroopilly 5 00:40.18   0.00  +0.00
2 67.14 Hardy, Pierce Kawana Waters 8 00:40.50   0.32  +0.32
3 67.21 Fletcher, Laurence West Lakes 6 00:40.93   0.43  +0.75
4 67.15 Armstrong, Steve New Zealand 4 00:41.58   0.65  +1.40
5 67.01 McAleenan, Andrew Kawana Waters 2 00:44.87   3.29  +4.69
6 67.22 Booth, Daniel Direct Members 1 00:45.37   0.50  +5.19
7 67.09 Imhof, Michael Indooroopilly 3 00:46.10   0.73  +5.92

67.19 Stowe, Mark St George 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 104)+2NF; Remaining 3,4,5->B Final (Race 103)+1NF
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Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 90 Male Open K1 200 Heat 2

1 67.10 Regazzoni, Alberto Italy 6 00:39.12   0.00  +0.00
2 67.05 Schumacher, Tony Direct Members 3 00:40.05   0.93  +0.93
3 67.24 Dallos, Zsolt Kawana Waters 8 00:41.33   1.28  +2.21
4 67.13 Wilkinson, Glenn Kawana Waters 5 00:41.79   0.46  +2.67
5 67.16 Feathery, James New Zealand 4 00:42.83   1.04  +3.71
6 67.17 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga 2 00:43.16   0.33  +4.04

67.07 Smith, Tate Gold Coast 1 DID NOT START
67.04 Booth, Daniel Direct Members 7 DID NOT START

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 104)+2NF; Remaining 3,4,5->B Final (Race 103)+1NF

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 91 Male Open K1 200 Heat 3

1 67.02 Brewer, Todd Bayswater 5  0:39.62   0.00  +0.00
2 67.11 Ricchetti, Alberto Italy 2  0:39.87   0.25  +0.25
3 67.26 McAleenan, Kurt Sunshine Coast 6  0:40.15   0.28  +0.53
4 67.12 Bolton, Nicholas Kawana Waters 3  0:40.63   0.48  +1.01
5 67.25 Benassi, Maximilian Italy 8  0:42.33   1.70  +2.71
6 67.06 Murphy, Aaron Gold Coast 1  0:43.30   0.97  +3.68
7 67.23 Burns, Tom Direct Members 7  0:43.53   0.23  +3.91

67.03 Wilkinson, Dane Currumbin Creek 4 DID NOT START
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 104)+2NF; Remaining 3,4,5->B Final (Race 103)+1NF

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 92 Female Open K1 200 Heat 1

1 77.11 McGrath, Kate Gold Coast 7 00:47.43   0.00  +0.00
2 77.02 Obermayer, Dorina Brothers 3 00:47.71   0.28  +0.28
3 77.05 Wallace, Bernadette Currumbin Creek 1 00:48.15   0.44  +0.72
4 77.06 Francis, Remi Currumbin Creek 4 00:48.82   0.67  +1.39
5 77.22 Gafni, Adi Kawana Waters 5 00:49.32   0.50  +1.89
6 77.18 Ten-Tye, Keren Sunshine Coast 2 00:51.43   2.11  +4.00
7 77.03 Kyme, Sharon Currumbin Creek 6 00:59.24   7.81 +11.81

77.19 Howcroft, Coco Sunshine Coast 8 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 108)+2NF; Remaining 3,4,5->B Final (Race 107)+1NF

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 93 Female Open K1 200 Heat 2

1 77.17 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast 5 00:50.28   0.00  +0.00
2 77.21 Archer, Marianne New Zealand 1 00:50.63   0.35  +0.35
3 77.07 Birch, Lynwen Currumbin Creek 7 00:51.34   0.71  +1.06
4 77.08 Jenkins, Kristina Currumbin Creek 3 00:55.17   3.83  +4.89

77.04 Ethell, Heleena Currumbin Creek 2         
77.12 Prior, Maddison Illawarra 4 SCRATCHED
77.15 McArthur, Catherine Patterson Lakes 6 SCRATCHED
77.14 McGinty, Hailey Kawana Waters 8         

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 108)+2NF; Remaining 3,4,5->B Final (Race 107)+1NF

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 94 Female Open K1 200 Heat 3

1 77.16 Lovell, Rachel Sunshine Coast 3 00:46.55   0.00  +0.00
2 77.24 Beaver, Jacqueline Brothers 8 00:48.88   2.33  +2.33
3 77.01 Fraser, Tegan Bendigo 5 00:49.51   0.63  +2.96
4 77.20 Fischer, Birgit Sunshine Coast 4 00:49.88   0.37  +3.33
5 77.23 Higgins, Stacey Sunshine Coast 1 00:51.75   1.87  +5.20

77.13 St Hill, Eliza Ivanhoe 2 SCRATCHED
77.09 Bryant, Allison Direct Members 6 SCRATCHED
77.10 Bews, Emily Geelong 7 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 108)+2NF; Remaining 3,4,5->B Final (Race 107)+1NF
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Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 95 Male Under 16 K1 200 Direct Final

1 70.02 Clark, Hayden Currumbin Creek 4 00:46.74   0.00  +0.00
2 70.07 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters 1 00:47.07   0.33  +0.33
3 70.08 Newell, Jayden Sunshine Coast 3 00:47.44   0.37  +0.70
4 70.01 Stuart, James Brisbane Canoeing 2 00:47.99   0.55  +1.25
5 70.09 Green, Lachlan Currumbin Creek 5 00:50.92   2.93  +4.18
6 70.04 Mitchell, Dean Currumbin Creek 6 00:56.46   5.54  +9.72
7 70.05 Barter, Nelson Currumbin Creek 7 00:59.89   3.43 +13.15

70.03 Marais, Thomas Currumbin Creek 8         

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 96 Male Under 16 C1 200 Direct Final

1 76.02 Greathead, George Brothers 4  1:04.06   0.00  +0.00
2 76.01 Tucker, Rhys Brothers 3  1:05.79   1.73  +1.73
3 76.03 Sheppard, Sam Brothers 5  1:10.12   4.33  +6.06

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 97 Male Open C1 200 Direct Final

1 75.04 Beaver, Michael Brothers 6  0:47.65   0.00  +0.00
2 75.03 Donaghey, Jake Brothers 5 00:48.73   1.08  +1.08
3 75.01 Haas, Alexander Brothers 3 00:51.00   2.27  +3.35
4 75.02 Wallace, Matthew Brothers 4 00:51.27   0.27  +3.62

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 98 Female Under18/Under 16 K2 200 Direct Final

1 87.02 Short, Abbie ACD
Short, Christie ACD

 (U16) 4 00:53.08   0.00  +0.00

2 87.03 Green, Brittany CCCC
Bednall, Taylor LHCCC

 (U16) 1 00:53.85   0.77  +0.77

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 98 Female Under18/Under 16 K2 200 Direct Final

1 87.06 Howcroft, Coco SCKC
Tobitt, Gabriella CCCC

 (U18) 7 00:46.99   0.00  +0.00

2 87.04 Burgess, Emma ACD
Leaver, Ellie CCCC

 (U18) 3 00:48.73   1.74  +1.74

3 87.01 Sterry, Chloe CCCC
Mitchell, Kristy CCCC

 (U18) 2 00:49.55   0.82  +2.56

87.05 Jones, Jordan Lee SCKC
McAleenan, Tara SCKC

 (U18) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 99 Male K1 200 35/45/55 35/55 Final

1 66.15 Norton-Smith, Julian CCCC  (35+) 8 No Times   0.00  +0.00
2 66.11 Ingerman, Matthew WRCC  (35+) 7 No Times         
3 66.10 Cormack, David WRCC  (35+) 6 No Times         

66.14 Kiska, Jozsef NWCC  (35+) 1         

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 99 Male K1 200 35/45/55 35/55 Final

1 66.06 Davis, Brynn SCKC  (55+) 4 No Times   0.00  +0.00
2 66.07 Pearce, Geoffrey SCKC  (55+) 5 No Times         
3 66.03 Leaver, Ray CCCC  (55+) 3 No Times         

66.01 Kair, David CCCC  (55+) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 100 Male K1 200 35/45/55 Vet 45 Final

1 66.08 Bennet, Andrew WRCC  (45+) 4 00:50.51   0.00  +0.00
2 66.05 Stenlake, Darryl ICC  (45+) 5 00:53.93   3.42  +3.42
3 66.09 Barr, Graham WRCC  (45+) 3 00:55.62   1.69  +5.11
4 66.12 Pyne, Glenn NRCC  (45+) 2 00:57.14   1.52  +6.63

66.13 Rolfe, David CCCC  (45+) 1         
66.02 Rickard, Mark CCCC  (45+) 6 DID NOT FINISH
66.04 Bendeich, Graham CCCC  (45+) 7 SCRATCHED
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Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 101 Male Under 14 K1 200 Direct Final

1 71.06 Green, Thomas Currumbin Creek 5 00:55.13   0.00  +0.00
2 71.01 Castles, Travis Kawana Waters 7 00:56.67   1.54  +1.54
3 71.02 stuart, mark Sandgate 2  1:07.08  10.41 +11.95
4 71.05 Bednall, Darcy Wynnum Redlands 6  1:07.74   0.66 +12.61
5 71.04 Bennet, Patrick Wynnum Redlands 3  1:23.69  15.95 +28.56

71.03 Bowness, David Wynnum Redlands 4 DID NOT START

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 102 Male Under 23 K1 200 Direct Final

1 68.11 McAleenan, Kurt Sunshine Coast 8 00:39.42   0.00  +0.00
2 68.08 Fort, Alex New Zealand 3 00:42.16   2.74  +2.74
3 68.05 Murphy, Jack Gold Coast 4 00:42.47   0.31  +3.05
4 68.06 Stenlake, Timothy Indooroopilly 2 00:44.49   2.02  +5.07
5 68.01 Crouch, Joshua Currumbin Creek 1 00:45.55   1.06  +6.13
6 68.07 Kirby, Nicholas Kawana Waters 5 00:45.97   0.42  +6.55

68.09 Ten-Tye, Rowdie Sunshine Coast 6 SCRATCHED
68.10 Newing, Joshua Great Britain 7      DNS

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 103 Male Open K1 200 B Final

1 67.15 Armstrong, Steve New Zealand 6 00:40.17   0.00  +0.00
2 67.21 Fletcher, Laurence West Lakes 4 00:40.86   0.69  +0.69
3 67.25 Benassi, Maximilian Italy 2 00:41.23   0.37  +1.06
4 67.13 Wilkinson, Glenn Kawana Waters 3 00:41.65   0.42  +1.48
5 67.16 Feathery, James New Zealand 7 00:42.06   0.41  +1.89
6 67.01 McAleenan, Andrew Kawana Waters 1 00:42.55   0.49  +2.38
7 67.24 Dallos, Zsolt Kawana Waters 5 00:45.15   2.60  +4.98

67.17 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga 8         

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 104 Male Open K1 200 A Final

1 67.11 Ricchetti, Alberto Italy 6 00:38.57   0.00  +0.00
2 67.10 Regazzoni, Alberto Italy 3 00:39.01   0.44  +0.44
3 67.05 Schumacher, Tony Direct Members 7 00:39.35   0.34  +0.78
4 67.08 Donkin, Tim Indooroopilly 5 00:39.71   0.36  +1.14
5 67.12 Bolton, Nicholas Kawana Waters 8 00:40.10   0.39  +1.53
6 67.26 McAleenan, Kurt Sunshine Coast 1 00:40.90   0.80  +2.33
7 67.02 Brewer, Todd Bayswater 4 00:41.29   0.39  +2.72
8 67.14 Hardy, Pierce Kawana Waters 2 00:42.87   1.58  +4.30

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 105 Male Under 18 K1 200 Final

1 69.08 Wood, Jordan Gold Coast 5 00:40.62   0.00  +0.00
2 69.11 Elford, Peter Sunshine Coast 8 00:42.69   2.07  +2.07
3 69.03 Ross, Daniel Currumbin Creek 3 00:43.14   0.45  +2.52
4 69.09 Stafford-Smith, Mac Currumbin Creek 6 00:43.96   0.82  +3.34
5 69.01 MacKenzie-Templar, Alexander Currumbin Creek 4 00:44.62   0.66  +4.00
6 69.06 Green, Cameron Direct Members 7 00:45.06   0.44  +4.44
7 69.10 Collins, Jeremy Nerang River 2 00:45.48   0.42  +4.86
8 69.07 McAteer, Michael Currumbin Creek 1 00:45.94   0.46  +5.32

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 107 Female Open K1 200 B Final

1 77.20 Fischer, Birgit Sunshine Coast 6 NO TIMES   0.00  +0.00
2 77.22 Gafni, Adi Kawana Waters 7 NO TIMES         
3 77.18 Ten-Tye, Keren Sunshine Coast 1 NO TIMES         
4 77.01 Fraser, Tegan Bendigo 4 NO TIMES         
5 77.23 Higgins, Stacey Sunshine Coast 2 NO TIMES         
6 77.08 Jenkins, Kristina Currumbin Creek 3 NO TIMES         

77.07 Birch, Lynwen Currumbin Creek 5 DID NOT START
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Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 108 Female Open K1 200 A Final

1 77.16 Lovell, Rachel Sunshine Coast 4 00:44.13   0.00  +0.00
2 77.17 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast 5 00:45.15   1.02  +1.02
3 77.02 Obermayer, Dorina Brothers 6 00:45.86   0.71  +1.73
4 77.05 Wallace, Bernadette Currumbin Creek 1 00:46.23   0.37  +2.10
5 77.06 Francis, Remi Currumbin Creek 8 00:46.92   0.69  +2.79
6 77.24 Beaver, Jacqueline Brothers 7 00:48.61   1.69  +4.48
7 77.11 McGrath, Kate Gold Coast 3 00:48.96   0.35  +4.83
8 77.21 Archer, Marianne New Zealand 2 00:49.59   0.63  +5.46

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 109 Male Under 12 K1 200 Final

1 72.03 Gray, Jonathan Wynnum Redlands 2  1:08.14   0.00  +0.00
2 72.02 Bancroft, Lachlan Sunshine Coast 5  1:08.57   0.43  +0.43
3 72.04 Bicknell, Jack Wynnum Redlands 3  1:13.44   4.87  +5.30

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 109 Male Junior Development U12 200 Final

1 73.01 Ingerman, Joshua Wynnum Redlands 6  1:15.24   0.00  +0.00
2 73.02 Bancroft, Macklin Sunshine Coast 4  1:48.01  32.77 +32.77

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 109 Female Junior Development U12 200 Final

1 80.01 Stuart, Carla Sandgate 7  1:32.56   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 110 Female Open K2 200 Direct Final

1 86.04 Fischer, Birgit SCKC
Ten-Tye, Keren SCKC

 (Open) 1 00:43.45   0.00  +0.00

2 86.09 Higgins, Stacey SCKC
Archer, Marianne NZL

 (Open) 8 00:44.91   1.46  +1.46

3 86.01 Fraser, Tegan BCC
Jenkins, Kristina CCCC

 (Open) 2 00:45.90   0.99  +2.45

4 86.02 Birch, Lynwen CCCC
Kyme, Sharon CCCC

 (Open) 7 00:48.74   2.84  +5.29

86.07 McArthur, Catherine PLCC
Bews, Emily GCC

 (Open) 3         

86.06 Ethell, Heleena CCCC
Prior, Maddison ICC

 (Open) 4         

86.03 McGinty, Hailey KWCC
Burnett, Alyce SCKC

 (Open) 5         

86.08 Bryant, Allison ACD
St Hill, Eliza INCC

 (Open) 6         

Race 111 Female Open K2 200 Heat 2

CANCELLED

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 112 Male Under 18 K2 200 Direct Final

1 83.01 Clark, Jordan Currumbin Creek
MacKenzie-Templar, Alexander Currumbin Creek

1  No Time   0.00  +0.00

2 83.05 Green, Cameron Direct Members
McAteer, Michael Currumbin Creek

6                 

3 83.06 Newell, Jayden Sunshine Coast
Elford, Peter Sunshine Coast

5                 

4 83.04 Barter, Lachlan Currumbin Creek
Stafford-Smith, Mac Currumbin Creek

4                 

5 83.03 Ross, Daniel Currumbin Creek
rogers, jye Currumbin Creek

3                 

83.02 rogers, jye Currumbin Creek
Gray, Jack Direct Members

2 SCRATCHED

83.07 Wagner, Nickolas James Sunshine Coast
Elford, Peter Sunshine Coast

7 DID NOT START
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Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 112 Male Open C2 200 Direct Final

1 89.01 Donaghey, Jake Brothers
Haas, Alexander Brothers

8           0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 113 Female Under 16 K1 200 Direct Final

1 79.02 Sterry, Chloe Currumbin Creek 4 00:53.79   0.00  +0.00
2 79.03 Short, Christie Direct Members 5 00:57.15   3.36  +3.36
3 79.05 Bednall, Taylor Lourdes Hill 6 00:57.46   0.31  +3.67
4 79.04 Short, Abbie Direct Members 3 00:58.20   0.74  +4.41
5 79.06 Green, Brittany Currumbin Creek 1 00:58.50   0.30  +4.71

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 114 Male Under 12 K2 200 Direct Final

1 85.02 Bicknell, Jack Wynnum Redlands
Gray, Jonathan Wynnum Redlands

2  1:04.32   0.00  +0.00

85.01 Bancroft, Lachlan Sunshine Coast
Bancroft, Macklin Sunshine Coast

3         

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 114 Male Under 16 C2 200 Direct Final

1 88.01 Sheppard, Sam Brothers
Tucker, Rhys Brothers

5  1:00.13   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 115 Male Open K2 200 Direct Final

1 82.04 Regazzoni, Alberto Italy
Ricchetti, Alberto Italy

2 00:33.49   0.00  +0.00

2 82.06 Brewer, Todd Bayswater
Fletcher, Laurence West Lakes

7 00:34.15   0.66  +0.66

3 82.05 Gardner, Neil Kawana Waters
Hardy, Pierce Kawana Waters

5 00:36.36   2.21  +2.87

4 82.03 Murphy, Aaron Gold Coast
Murphy, Jack Gold Coast

4 00:36.91   0.55  +3.42

5 82.01 Crouch, Joshua Currumbin Creek
Burns, Tom Direct Members

3 00:38.02   1.11  +4.53

6 82.02 Booth, Daniel Direct Members
Stenlake, Timothy Indooroopilly

6 00:39.26   1.24  +5.77

82.07 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga
Stowe, Mark St George

1 SCRATCHED

82.08 Dallos, Zsolt Kawana Waters
Wilkinson, Glenn Kawana Waters

8         

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 116 Female Under 18 K1 200 Direct Final

1 78.06 McAleenan, Tara Sunshine Coast 7 00:48.42   0.00  +0.00
2 78.04 Howcroft, Coco Sunshine Coast 4 00:48.85   0.43  +0.43
3 78.05 Jones, Jordan Lee Sunshine Coast 2 00:50.03   1.18  +1.61
4 78.03 Burgess, Emma Direct Members 6 00:52.08   2.05  +3.66
5 78.02 Mitchell, Kristy Currumbin Creek 5 00:54.00   1.92  +5.58
6 78.01 Leaver, Ellie Currumbin Creek 3 00:54.84   0.84  +6.42

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 117 Male K2 200 35/45/55 Direct Final

1 81.06 Ingerman, Matthew WRCC
Bennet, Andrew WRCC

 (35+) 2 00:43.85   0.00  +0.00

2 81.03 Kyme, Sharon CCCC
Stenlake, Darryl ICC

 (35+) 5  0:48.13   4.28  +4.28

3 81.05 Barr, Graham WRCC
Cormack, David WRCC

 (35+) 7 00:56.88   8.75 +13.03
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Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 117 Male K2 200 35/45/55 Direct Final

1 81.04 Davis, Brynn SCKC
Pearce, Geoffrey SCKC

 (55+) 3 00:46.58   0.00  +0.00

81.02 Kair, David CCCC
Leaver, Ray CCCC

 (55+) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 117 Male K2 200 35/45/55 Direct Final

81.01

Rickard, Mark CCCC
 (45+) 4         

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 118 Male Under 16 K2 200 Direct Final

1 84.04 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters
Newell, Jayden Sunshine Coast

6 00:45.50   0.00  +0.00

2 84.01 Mitchell, Dean Currumbin Creek
Clark, Hayden Currumbin Creek

4 00:47.86   2.36  +2.36

3 84.03 Green, Lachlan Currumbin Creek
Green, Thomas Currumbin Creek

3 00:50.45   2.59  +4.95

84.02 Barter, Nelson Currumbin Creek
Marais, Thomas Currumbin Creek

5         

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 120 Female Under 16 K1 2500 Direct Final

1 30.01 Sterry, Chloe Currumbin Creek 4           0.00  +0.00
2 30.02 Hunt, Susannah Currumbin Creek 2                 
3 30.04 Short, Christie Direct Members 3                 
4 30.03 Short, Abbie Direct Members 5                 


